
June & July Issue 2016 

FABULOUS FOX GUEST SERVICES NEWSLETTER 

 

 

  

 

JUNE 

 Sun June 12 Paul Simon  7:00 pm 

 Sat June 18 Prairie...Companion 4:45 pm 

 Sat June 25 Phillip Phillips  7:00 pm 

 Thu June 30 Chris Stapleton 7:30 pm 

 

JULY 

 Sat July 30  Maks & Val Live  7:30 pm 

 

AUGUST 

 Sat August 6 Shawn Mendes 7:30 pm 

 Wed August 17 WILCO  8:00 pm 

 Sat August 27 Mathews Dickey  - Chaka Khan  

      7:00 pm 

 

 

SEPTEMBER 

Tue  Sept 13 Gentlemen’s...Murder   7:30 pm 

Wed  Sept 14 Gentlemen’s...Murder   7:30 pm 

Thu  Sept 15 Gentlemen’s...Murder    7:30 pm 

 Fri  Sept 16 Gentlemen’s...Murder    7:30 pm 

 Sat  Sept 17 Gentlemen’s...Murder    2:00 pm 

 Sat  Sept 17 Gentlemen’s...Murder    7:30 pm 

 Sun  Sept 18 Gentlemen’s...Murder    1:00 pm 

 Sun  Sept 18 Gentlemen’s...Murder    6:30 pm 

 Tue  Sept 20 Gentlemen’s...Murder   7:30 pm 

 Wed  Sept 21 Gentlemen’s...Murder   7:30 pm 

 Thu  Sept 22 Gentlemen’s...Murder    1:00 pm 

 Thu  Sept 22 Gentlemen’s...Murder    7:30 pm 

 Fri  Sept 23 Gentlemen’s...Murder    7:30 pm 

 Sat  Sept 24 Gentlemen’s...Murder    2:00 pm 

 Sat  Sept 24 Gentlemen’s...Murder    7:30 pm 

 Sun  Sept 25 Gentlemen’s...Murder    1:00 pm 
           

FOX THEATRE PERFORMANCES    

All ushers and associates in Guest Services of the Fabulous Fox Theatre may retire and join the Silver Foxes after 

they have actively ushered for 5 or more years.   

Annual benefits include being invited to the Guest Services party and receiving a pair of                                   

complimentary tickets to an upcoming show!    
 

How do I join the Silver Foxes?  By notifying the Guest Service Department that you would like to no longer ush-

er the Fox Theatre and be placed in the Silver Fox program. 

Call the Fabulous Fox Theatre at (314) 534-8444 for more information! 

WHO ARE SILVER FOXES? 



 

 

CHANGES TO FOX USHER 

UNIFORMS - AUGUST 1  

As we all know, uniforms allow our ushers and 
Guest Services associates to look alike, in a readily 
identifiable uniform, which offers you one of profes-
sionalism, organization, reliability and consistency. 

On the left side of the vest with be the nametag.  On 
the right side will be the US Bank Broadway series 

pin.  (So, switching sides.) 

—- 

One (1) ‘YEARS OF SERVICE’ pin will be            
allowed. If someone has reached 15 years, they may 

only wear their 15-year pin.   

 

And, one show pin only if that show is playing at the 
time.  For example: Lion King pin during the run      

of Lion King.  

—- 

No other pins are allowed other than these.   

No more Fabulous Fox pins nor multiple               
performance pins. 

The Fox Theatre proudly hosts  

the Guest Services Party for all Ushers  

and Associates: 

Monday, September 12, 2016 

at the 

ATTENDANCE POLICY 

  Reminder: Associates and Ushers are required to maintain a 60% attendance record.   

  Notifications of removal from the Fox Theatre usher program will be made after July 31, for those ushers    

  with less than 60% attendance. 

SAVE THE DATE!! 

June 

5 Years 

Dean Wilson 

 

20 Years 

Mary Ann Raby 

 

 

 

30 Years 

Ruth Kosta 

Irene Werner 

 

 

July 

30 Years 

Denise Lizenby 

JUNE & JULY ANNIVERSARIES 
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